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Ergebnisse

9120 VWB Showmanship Einsteiger

Bavarian Summer Show
VWB Show
C. Robins, J. Dublin

Start-

nummer

36
217
14
121
339
216
135
268
152
25
33
62
69
83
95
100
119
133
144
166
182
223
224

11:16

Name des Pferdes

Huntin For A Honey
A Fabulous Blues
Good To See U Smile
Investing A Star

A Good Sunset
Surprised Girl Chosy
Smile Me Seven

You Bet Im Hot
Charming Blue Style
Invitation N Black
Shez Go The Lope
Cheyennes Tanka Tacoma
Huntin Lazy Dreams
Joe Black

You Owe Me A Dance
GF Taris Little Rose
Lady Elli Olena

BQ My Radical Mac
Night Ryder

Nite Owl Early Blues
Fifties Chic

Born Kruzin

RR Hot N Special

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2019
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Pauss, Andrea
Karg, Susanne
Scholl, Eva-Maria
Reimann, Cristina
Schorno, Pia
Roccon, Franziska
Meyer, Antonia
Schmid, Cornelia
Lamplmair, Sigrid
Busch, Stefanie
Glohr, Elodie
Miiller, Nadine
Gygax, Corinne
Schmid, Jessica
Greiner, Anna
Walser, Brigitte
Gorlach, Annika
Buss, Celine
Fasching, Angela
Heinle, Larissa
Zodrow, Serafine
Antweiler, Regina

Baumgiirtel, Nadine



Platz

n.P.

n.P.
n.P.

06.07.2019

Start-
nummer

262
302
303

11:16

Name des Pferdes

Genuine Technique
Zippo Magnum Phil
Shes Suddenly Best

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Feldmann, Ewald
Rodel, Julia

Jahn, Selina

2/2



